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OEM Reference

ARO 10230001202
ARO 7700502515
ARO 7797502515
DACIA 2677502515
DACIA 2677509150
DACIA 7700502515
DACIA 7701466540
RENAULT 7700502515
RENAULT 7701466540

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986478103
BOSCH 0986478103
BOSCH 0986479R65
BOSCH 0986479R65
BREMBO 08213810
BREMBO 08213810
BREMBO 08213810
BREMBO 08213810
BOSCH 0986479R65
BOSCH 0986479R65
BRADI 1400114
BRADI 1400114
PEX 140469

CAR 142550
A.B.S. 15100
MEYLE 16155210032
MEYLE 16155210032
LEMFORDER 1812501
LEMFORDER 1812501
LEMFORDER 1812501
LEMFORDER 1812501
VALEO 186002
VALEO 186002
VALEO 186015
VALEO 186015
VALEO 186214
VALEO 186214
VALEO 186226
VALEO 186226

NK 203901
METELLI 230026
METELLI 230026
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OEM Cross Reference

MGA

DBA Australia
DBA Australia
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
TRUSTING
GRAF

DITAS

Brake ENGINEERING
APEC

FIRST LINE
CAR

MINTEX
MINTEX
National
WOKING
WOKING

LPR

REMY

ABEX

D826
DBA345
DBA345
DDFO016
DDFO016
DDFO0161
DDFO0161
DF208
DF2826
DFD1001
DI821381
DSK128
FBD230
HPD550
MDC79
MDC79
NBDO032
P603300
P603300
R1011P
RAD1765C
W0158
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